
Km 

restants
Localités

Km 

partiels

Km 

parcourus
Alt Particularités

96,6 MONTGENÈVRE    Rue d'Italie N 94 0 1860 Départ

85,5 Briançon 11,1 11,1 1213 Hautes Alpes 05

84,7 Crx N94 D2 G D2 0,8 11,9 1210

84,4 Crx D2 D35 TD D35 0,3 12,2 1205

81,8 Crx D35 D135 D135 2,6 14,8 1300

76,8 PUY SAINT PIERRE D335 5 19,8 1540 Pause Café                    A.

76,8 Place de l'Eglise 0 19,8 1540 D.

73,8 Puy Saint André 3 22,8 1516

68,5 Crx D35 D902 D902 5,3 28,1 1213

60,5 Cervières 8 36,1 1609

51 ▲Col  de L'Izoard 5,7% D 902 9,5 45,6 2360

41,5 BRUNISSARD 9,5 55,1 1600 Ravitaillement               A.

41,5 VTF 0 55,1 1600 D.

38,5 Arvieux 3 58,1 1540 Parc naturel régional

34,5 Crx D902 D947 4 62,1 1440 du

17,5 Guillestre 17 79,1 987 Queyras

8 Vars D D 902 9,5 88,6 1620

6 VARS SAINTE MARIE D 902 2 90,6 1658 Arrivée 1

3 Vars les Claux 3 93,6 1869

0 COL DE VARS 5% 3 96,6 2075 Arrivée 2

Cartes Michelin   334 LOCAL 3100 m

08h52

08h55

Mercredi 21 Juin 2017 -  8
ème

 étape  MONTGENEVRE - VARS

Routes Horaires prévus
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ALT. 

KILOMÈTRES 

MONTGENEVRE 
Départ PUY -SAINT-PIERRE 

Pause Café 

Col de  L'Izoard 
2360 m 

BRUNISSARD 
Ravitaillement 

Col de Vars 
2075m 
Arrivée 

Guillestre 
Briançon 
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